D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y 􀀃
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
3
PDDRB SERIES
D I R E C T  D R I V E  R O T A R Y  M O T O R
V E R S I O N  4 . 2 . 2
PDDRB SERIES
Features of Direct-Drive Motor

PDDRB
6 7
TABLE OF CONTENT PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 Type Model Page
Flangeless type
PDDRB 135  1
PDDRB 175 2
PDDRB 230 3
PDDRB 290 4
PDDRB 360 5
PDDRB 380 5
Flange type
PDDRB 135 6
PDDRB 175 7
PDDRB 230 8
Type Model
Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Continuous
Torque
(N.m)
Peak Torque
(N.m)
Continuous
Current
(Aᵖᵏ)
Peak
Current
(Aᵖᵏ)
Max Speed
(RPS)
Flangeless
type
PDDRB135-9-I-B-A
 135
 3  9  1.58  4.75
 8.3
PDDRB135-18-I-B-A 6 18 2.06 6.19
PDDRB135-27-I-B-A 9 27 3.72 11.16
PDDRB175-18-I-B-A
175
6 18 2.09 6.28
PDDRB175-36-I-B-A 12 36 3.41 10.22
PDDRB175-54-I-B-A 18 54 4.24 12.73 6.7
PDDRB230-36-I-B-A
230
12 36 3.65 10.94 8.3
PDDRB230-66-I-B-A 22 66 4.71 14.13
6.7
PDDRB230-102-I-B-A 34 102 8.09 24.26
PDDRB290-120-I-B-A
290
40 120 7.49 22.48
5
PDDRB290-180-I-B-A 60 180 11.78 35.34
PDDRB360-330-I-B-A
360
100 330 13.40 40.21
4.2
PDDRB360-480-I-B-A 160 480 20.64 61.93
PDDRB380-1000-I-B-A 380 330 1000 16.97 50.90 1.7
Flange
type
PDDRB135-9-I-B-F 135 3 9 2.02 6.07
8.3PDDRB175-18-I-B-F 175 6 18 2.12 6.36
PDDRB230-36-I-B-F 230 12 36 3.68 11.03
Product specification
PDDRB Torque Chart
0 200 400 600 800 1000
1000
330